

C.S. No. 872/17
Kuldeep Panwar Vs. I.B. Singh Parihar & Ors.

06.01.2018

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Hanish Sehrawat, counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Suresh Sah, counsel for defendant no.1.
Sh. Gajender Singh, counsel for defendant no.3.
Sh. Ishwar Singh, proxy counsel for defendant nos. 4
and 5.
None for defendant no.2.

Matter is listed today for PE. List of witnesses filed on
behalf of defendant nos. 3, 4 & 5.

Put up for purpose fixed on 06.02.2018. Date has
been given as per the convenience of both the parties.

Reader to

Mohd. Farrukh
Ld. ADJ(SW)/Dwarka Courts
06.01.2018