

03.08.2018

Present: Counsels for all the parties with respective parties.

PW-2 Tej Ram Sharma present, examined in chief and cross examined on behalf of defendant no.1 and partly cross examined by counsel for defendant no.3 His further cross examination deferred for the reason mentioned in his deposition.

No other PW is present.

Put up for further cross examination of PW-2 on behalf of remaining defendants/RPE on 10.9.2018.

(MOHD. FARRUKH)
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/
DWARKA COURTS

03.08.2018 (an)

M no ----- in