

CS no.872/2017
Kuldeep Panwar vs. I B Singh Parihar & Ors.

10.09.2018

Present: Counsels for the parties with their
respective parties.

PW-2 Tej Ram Sharma present further cross
examined partly as it is lunch time and after lunch
time counsel for defendant no.3 is not available.

At his request, put up for further cross examination
of PW-2 Tej Ram Sharma and RPE on 04.10.2018.

(MOHD. FARRUKH)
ADJ (SW)/PILOT COURT/
DWARKA COURTS (an)