

CS NO. 872/17
Kuldeep Panwar vs I. B. Singh Parihar & Others.

22.02.2019

Ld. PO is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Lalit, counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Suresh Shah, counsel for defendant no. 1.

Defendant nos. 2 & 3 in person.

Sh. Ishwar Singh, counsel for defendant nos. 4 & 5.

Matter is coming up for entire DE today.

Now to come up for purpose already fixed on

22.03.19.

Reader in the court of
(Sh. Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
22.02.2019