

CS 872/17
KULDEEP PANWAR Vs. I. B. SINGH PARIHAR
AND ORS

20.11.2020

ORDER

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: None for plaintiff.

Mr. Piyush Sharma, proxy counsel for
defendant no.3.

None for other defendants.

Put up for purpose fixed on 11.01.2021.

(Reader)
Court of Sh. Vishal Gogne,
Ld. ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
20.11.2020