

CS 872/17
KULDEEP PANWAR Vs. I. B. SINGH PARIHAR
AND ORS

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

11.01.2021

ORDER

Present: Mr. Hanish Sehrawat, Counsel for the
plaintiff.

Mr. Rajinder Ghai, Counsel for defendant
no.3 alongwith defendant no.3.

Mr. B R Kaushik, Counsel for defendant
no.5.

List again for DE on 08.03.2021.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
11.01.2021