

CS No. 872/17
Kuldeep Panwar vs. I.B. Singh Parihar & Ors.

08.03.2021

Present: Sh. Sunil Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Suresh Shah, Ld. Counsel for defendant
no.1.

Sh. Abhishek Yadav, Ld. Counsel for defendant
no.3 Rajender Ghai.

Sh. Pawan Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendants
no.4 and 5.

None for other defendants.

List for DE on **05.08.2021.**

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
08.03.2021