

CS No.872/17
Kuldeep Panwar vs. I.P. Singh Parihar & Ors.

23.11.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on first half leave today.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Sh. Abhuday Kumar, proxy counsel for defendant
no.1.

Sh. Rishab Garg, Ld. Counsel for defendant no.3.

Sh. Anand Bali, Ld. Counsel for defendant nos 4 & 5.

Proxy counsel for defendant no.2.

Evidence by way of affidavit of DW-4 Mr. Aakash
Singh, POA holder of LR's of late Manoj Singh (deceased
def.No.4) filed today. Copy supplied.

Put up for purpose fixed on 23.01.2023.

(Reader)