

CS DJ ADJ 872/17

KULDEEP PANWAR Vs. I. B. SINGH PARIHAR AND ORS

20.03.2026

One of the Regular Stenographers is on paternity leave from 20.02.2026 till 03.04.2026.

Present: Sh. Hanish Sehrawat, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith Plaintiff.
Sh. Suresh Shah, Ld. counsel for LR of defendant no. 1.
None for defendant no. 2.
Sh. Anirudh Yadav , Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 3.
Sh. Rishi Kumar, Ld. counsel for defendant no. 4 and 5.
DW5 in person.

DW5 is partly cross examined today. Her further cross examination is deferred for want of document.

Put up for remaining defendant's evidence on **13.05.2026**.

(Abhitosh Pratap Singh Rathore)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 20.03.2026